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SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF B.Sc. (NURSING) 4TH YEAR (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION (JULY, 2023)

Appeared : 99

SINo College Roll No

1 B.Sc. Nursing College, DIB 19423 Binita Das
Dibrugarh

2 Assam Oil College of DGB 19346 Pallabi Saikia
Nursing, Digboi

3 Jorhat Institute of Nursing, JHT 19662 Dolly Kurmi
Jorhat

4  B.Sc. Nursing College, SIL 19386 Nimi Bharali
Silchar

5  AryaNursing College, GAU 16615 Amina Khatun
Changsari

6  AryaNursing College, GAU 16624 Dhritima Boro
Changsari

7 AryaNursing College, GAU 16626 Gitimoni Bhuyan
Changsari

8  AryaNursing College, GAU 16627 Jesse Angkur Dutta
Changsari

9  AryaNursing College, GAU 19115 Aftarun Khanom
Changsari

10  Arya Nursing College, GAU 19116 Anjali Darang
Changsari

11 Arya Nursing College, GAU 19117 Archita Deka
Changsari

12  Arya Nursing College, GAU 19120 Chingam Kobo
Changsari Bogum

13 Arya Nursing College, GAU 19121 Chingre R Marak
Changsari

14  Arya Nursing College, GAU 19137 Kashyap Bora
Changsari

15  Arya Nursing College, GAU 19142 Mausumee Sarania

SSUHS/62/2011/Pt-1X/Ex[10333

Changsari

o _

Passed : 61

Result Remark

Fail Fail in Community Health Nursing-Il,

Management of Nursing Services & Education

Passed appeared .
subject(s)

Pass

Passed appeared .
subject(s)

Fail Fail in Management of Nursing Services &

Education

Passed appeared .
subject(s)

Fail Fail in Management of Nursing Services &

Education

Passed appeared .
subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Fail Fail in Management of Nursing Services &
Education

Fail Fail in Management of Nursing Services &

Education

Passed appeared .
subject(s)

Passed appeared .
subject(s)

Passed appeared .
subject(s)

Pass
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SINo College

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

T _

Arya Nursing College,
Changsari

Arya Nursing College,
Changsari

Arya Nursing College,
Changsari

Arya Nursing College,
Changsari

Arya Nursing College,
Changsari

Arya Nursing College,
Changsari

Army Institute of Nursing,
Guwabhati

Army Institute of Nursing,
Guwahati

Army Institute of Nursing,
Guwabhati

Army Institute of Nursing,
Guwahati

Army Institute of Nursing,
Guwahati

Army Institute of Nursing,
Guwabhati

Sankar Madhab College of
Nursing, Panikhaiti

Sankar Madhab College of
Nursing, Panikhaiti

Sankar Madhab College of
Nursing, Panikhaiti

Sankar Madhab College of
Nursing, Panikhaiti

Sankar Madhab College of
Nursing, Panikhaiti

Roll No
GAU 19148 Nazir Hassan

Name

GAU 19152 Pakiza Ahmed

GAU 19158 Rashmi Rekha Das

GAU 19167 Syeda Farhaz

Shahana

GAU 19169 Teli Shanti

GAU 19172 Vizodinuo Terhase

GAU 19188 Kajol Jena

GAU 19201 Purnabati Ray

GAU 19206 Sagarika Das

GAU 19209 Shabnam Parbin

GAU 19212 Shruti Sharma

GAU 19215 Suchita Kumari

GAU 14250 Darishisha Kharmuti

GAU 16572 Swagata Bora

GAU 16575 Thunu Boro

GAU 16567 Shabnam Mastari

GAU 16568 Shahajanna

Bhattacharjee

Result Remark

Passed appeared .
subject(s)

Pass

Passed appeared .
subject(s)

Fail Fail in Community Health Nursing-Ii

Passed appeared .
subject(s)

Passed appeared .
subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)
Fail Fail in Community Health Nursing-Ii
Fail Fail in Community Health Nursing-lI

Passed appeared .
subject(s)

Pass

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Fail Fail in Community Health Nursing-Ii
Fail Fail in Midwifery & Obstetrics Nursing
Fail Fail in Community Health Nursing-Il,

Management of Nursing Services & Education

Passed appeared .
subject(s)

Fail Fail in Midwifery & Obstetrics Nursing

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Page20f6



SINo College

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

T _

Sankar Madhab College of
Nursing, Panikhaiti

Sankar Madhab College of
Nursing, Panikhaiti

Sankar Madhab College of
Nursing, Panikhaiti

Sankar Madhab College of
Nursing, Panikhaiti

Sankar Madhab College of
Nursing, Panikhaiti

Sankar Madhab College of
Nursing, Panikhaiti

Sankar Madhab College of
Nursing, Panikhaiti

Sankar Madhab College of
Nursing, Panikhaiti

Sankar Madhab College of
Nursing, Panikhaiti

Sankar Madhab College of
Nursing, Panikhaiti

Sankar Madhab College of
Nursing, Panikhaiti

Hayat Institute of Nursing
Education, Guwahati

Hayat Institute of Nursing
Education, Guwahati

Hayat Institute of Nursing
Education, Guwahati

Hayat Institute of Nursing
Education, Guwahati

Hayat Institute of Nursing
Education, Guwahati

Hayat Institute of Nursing
Education, Guwahati

Roll No
GAU 19226 Anita Lama

Name

GAU 19228 Ankita Saikia

GAU 19240 Evangeline Kadoni

Kennedy

GAU 19245 Jimli Sarma

GAU 19246 Jintimani
Choudhury

GAU 19247 Juhi Choudhury

GAU 19248 Jyotismita Saikia

GAU 19249 Kshetrimayum

Guneshwori Devi

GAU 19258 Neha Khonjuju

GAU 19260 Nituporna Hazarika

GAU 19268 Taba Mary

GAU 11643 Jessica L. Joute

GAU 16600 Princy Buragohain

GAU 19284 Fatima Khan

GAU 19295 Manisha Choudhury

GAU 19299 Minam Tasing

GAU 19303 Nafisha

Result Remark

Passed appeared .
subject(s)

Passed appeared .
subject(s)

Passed appeared .
subject(s)

Fail Fail in Midwifery & Obstetrics Nursing

Passed appeared .
subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Fail Fail in Midwifery & Obstetrics Nursing,
Management of Nursing Services & Education

Fail Fail in Community Health Nursing-Ii

Passed appeared .
subject(s)

Passed appeared .
subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Fail Fail in Community Health Nursing-lI
Fail Fail in Community Health Nursing-Il
Fail Fail in Community Health Nursing-lI

Fail Fail in Midwifery & Obstetrics Nursing,
Management of Nursing Services & Education

Fail Fail in Community Health Nursing-Il,
Management of Nursing Services & Education

Fail Fail in Midwifery & Obstetrics Nursing
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SINo College

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

T _

Hayat Institute of Nursing
Education, Guwahati

Hayat Institute of Nursing
Education, Guwahati

Hayat Institute of Nursing
Education, Guwahati

Hayat Institute of Nursing
Education, Guwahati

Hayat Institute of Nursing
Education, Guwahati

Hayat Institute of Nursing
Education, Guwahati

College of Nursing,
NEMCARE Foundation,
Mirza

Rahman Hospitals College
of Nursing, Guwahati

Apollo College of Nursing,
Guwabhati

Apollo College of Nursing,
Guwahati

Apollo College of Nursing,
Guwabhati

Apollo College of Nursing,
Guwahati

Apollo College of Nursing,
Guwahati

Apollo College of Nursing,
Guwahati

Apollo College of Nursing,
Guwabhati

Apollo College of Nursing,
Guwahati

Apollo College of Nursing,
Guwabhati

Roll No

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

Name

19310 Rafiqul Islam

19315 Saifur Rahman

19316 Shaharina Ahmed

19321 Shirin Aktara

19326 Toko Yayum

19327 Tongbram Niraj

Meetei

19523 Amina Aktar

19544 Anjuwara Khatun

16659 Deina Ningombam

16676 Nisha Chungkrang

19596 Aarchana Naotam

19601 Barbie Jaysha Tanti

19602 Bhaswati Das

19619 Parishmita Saikia

19620 Pragati Gogoi

19624

Salma Ahmed

19627 Swapna Bhuzel

Result
Fail

Remark

Fail in Community Health Nursing-Ii

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Fail

Fail

Fail in Midwifery & Obstetrics Nursing

Fail in Community Health Nursing-Il,
Management of Nursing Services & Education

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Pass

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Fail

Fail

Fail in Management of Nursing Services &
Education

Fail in Community Health Nursing-Il,
Management of Nursing Services & Education

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Fail

Fail

Fail in Midwifery & Obstetrics Nursing,
Community Health Nursing-Il, Management of
Nursing Services & Education

Fail in Community Health Nursing-Ii

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)
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SINo College

67

68

69

70

7

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

T _

Apollo College of Nursing,

Guwahati

Dispur Nursing Institute,
Guwabhati

Dispur Nursing Institute,
Guwabhati

Dispur Nursing Institute,
Guwahati

Dispur Nursing Institute,
Guwabhati

Dispur Nursing Institute,
Guwahati

Dispur Nursing Institute,
Guwabhati

Dispur Nursing Institute,
Guwahati

Dispur Nursing Institute,
Guwabhati

Dispur Nursing Institute,
Guwahati

Dispur Nursing Institute,
Guwabhati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwabhati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwabhati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwabhati

Roll No

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

Name

19628 Tai Yaki

19631 Anjuma Pradhani

19632 Arfin Sultana

19637 Chakpram

Jaiphahanbi Devi

19640 Hage Numpi

19645 Moromee Gogoi

19648 Pema Shangmo

Lama

19649 Pragati Deka

19651 Punyo Kanya

19653 Rupamon Pathaw

19659 Vekutalu

16503 Rimbi Timungpi

16520 Yaming Tayem

19784 Arpana Rai

19785 Ashalata Sarkar

19788 Bulgeria

Konthoujam

19794 Deena Toming

Perme

Result

Remark

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Fail

Fail in Midwifery & Obstetrics Nursing

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Pass

Fail

Fail

Fail in Midwifery & Obstetrics Nursing

Fail in Midwifery & Obstetrics Nursing,
Community Health Nursing-ll, Management of
Nursing Services & Education

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Fail

Fail

Pass

Pass

Fail in Community Health Nursing-lI

Fail in Community Health Nursing-II

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Page50f6



SINo College

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

T _

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwabhati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwabhati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwabhati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

Regional College of
Nursing, Guwahati

Regional College of
Nursing, Guwahati

Regional College of
Nursing, Guwahati

Regional College of
Nursing, Guwabhati

Regional College of
Nursing, Guwabhati

Pratiksha College of
Nursing, Guwahati

Pratiksha College of
Nursing, Guwahati

Pratiksha College of
Nursing, Guwahati

Roll No
GAU 19811 Madhusmita Das

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

19819

19822

19823

19829

19830

19831

19835

14194

19473

19474

19508

19517

19569

19576

19595

Name

Nazmira Yesmine

Pritisri Deka

Rimjim Konwar

Shantilang

Ryngdong

Suhana Nazrin

Sultana Rezia

Trishna Goswami

Azelia G. Momin

Barilang Sutnga

Basliana N. Sangma

Prathna Sona

Serlin Kramsapi

Hasan Wasim

Ahmed

Mairing Kemprai

Yigi Boje

Result

Remark

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Pass

Pass

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail in Midwifery & Obstetrics Nursing

Fail in Community Health Nursing-lI

Fail in Midwifery & Obstetrics Nursing

Fail in Community Health Nursing-Ii

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Fail

Fail in Midwifery & Obstetrics Nursing,
Community Health Nursing-ll, Management of
Nursing Services & Education

Passed appeared .

subject(s)
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